

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2139 OF 2006

BRIJ BHUPINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH KOHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Hari Kumar G., Adv.  
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Civil Appeal is admitted.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master