

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2139 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BRIJ BHUPINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH KOHAR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to issue notice to the appellant for making
alternative arrangements.

rd
List again on 23 October, 2009.

Registrar

(M.K.GUPTA)

ns